
Day Date Varsity Baseball Varsity "B" JV Baseball JV "B"
Friday Feb. 7 at Autagua Tournament
Saturday Feb. 8 at Calvary(GA) 12:30pm at Calvary 3pm at Calvary (GA) 10am at Calvary (GA) 8am
Monday Feb. 10
Tuesday Feb. 11 vs Calvary (GA) 3:30pm ****POSTPONED TO 3/20 vs Calvary (GA) 6pm
Thursday Feb. 13
Friday Feb. 14
Saturday Feb. 15 vs Dominion Christian (DH) 1pm ****POSTPONED TO 2/29
Monday Feb. 17 vs Macon-East 3:30pm vs. Macon-East 6pm at. Macon-East 3:30 at Macon-East 6pm
Tuesday Feb. 18
Thursday Feb. 20 vs. Autagua 3:30pm vs Autagua 6pm
Friday Feb. 21 Edgewood Tournament
Saturday Feb. 22 Edgewood Tournament
Monday Feb. 24 at Chambers 3:30pm at Chambers 6pm
Tuesday Feb. 25 Pike 3:30pm Pike 6p
Thursday Feb. 27 At Glenwood Tournament
Friday Feb. 28 At Glenwood Tournament
Saturday Feb. 29 Dominion Christian (DH) 1pm
Monday Mar. 2
Tuesday Mar. 3 at Glenwood 3:30p at Glenwood 6pm vs Glenwood 3:30p vs Glenwood 6pm
Wednesday Mar. 4 AREA GAME RAIN MAKE-UP DATE
Thursday Mar. 5 Border War Tourn. TBA
Friday Mar. 6 Border War Tourn. TBA
Saturday Mar. 7 Border War Tourn. TBA
Monday Mar. 9 SPRING BREAK WEEK
Tuesday Mar. 10 SPRING BREAK WEEK
Wednesday Mar. 11 SPRING BREAK WEEK
Thursday Mar. 12 SPRING BREAK WEEK
Friday Mar. 13 at Autuagua Tournament
Saturday Mar. 14 at Autuagua Tournament
Monday Mar. 16 vs Chambers 3:30pm vs Chambers 6pm
Tuesday Mar. 17 vs Springwood 3:30 vs Springwood 6pm
Wednesday Mar. 18 AREA GAME RAIN MAKE-UP DATE
Thursday Mar .19
Friday Mar. 20 vs Calvary 3:30 vs Calvary 6pm Pike JV Toun. TBA
Saturday Mar. 21 Pike JV Toun. TBA
Monday Mar. 23
Tuesday Mar. 24 vs Glenwood (DH) 3:30p at Glenwood 3:30p vs Glenwood 6pm
Wednesday Mar. 25 AREA GAME RAIN MAKE-UP DATE
Thursday Mar. 26
Friday Mar. 27 PROM
Saturday Mar. 28
Monday Mar. 30 at Springwood(DH) 3:30p vs Springwood vs. Springwood
Tuesday Mar. 31
Wednesday Apr. 1 AREA GAME RAIN MAKE-UP DATE
Thursday Apr. 2
Friday Apr. 3 at Pike at Pike LSA TOURN. TBA
Saturday Apr. 4 at Autuaga at Autuaga LSA TOURN. TBA
Monday Apr. 6 vs Edgewood 3:30pm vs Edgewood 6pm
Tuesday Apr. 7 vs Lakeside 6p vs Lakeside 3:30p
Thursday Apr. 9 STATE TOURN. TBA
Friday Apr. 10 STATE TOURN. TBA
Saturday Apr. 11 STATE TOURN. TBA
Monday Apr. 13
Tuesday Apr. 14 at Coosa Valley (DH) 3:30
Thursday Apr. 16 at Lakeside
Friday Apr. 17 1st Round Playoff
Saturday Apr. 18 1st Round Playoff
Monday Apr. 20
Tuesday Apr. 21
Thursday Apr. 23 2nd Round Playoff
Friday Apr. 24 2nd Round Playoff
Saturday Apr. 25
Monday Apr. 27
Tuesday Apr. 28
Wednesday Apr. 29 3rd Round Playoffs
Thursday Apr. 30 3rd Round Playoffs
Friday May. 1
Saturday May. 2
Monday May. 4
Tuesday May. 5 State Championship
Wednesday May. 6 State Championship
Thursday May. 7 State Championship
Friday May. 8 Make-up
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